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to Un.tarred Question No. 2910 on the 28th March, 1966 and state:

(a) whether Government have since received the reply of the protest which Government made La Pakistan about the air space violations by Pakistan on the 13th and 17th November, 1965; and

(b) if so, the nature of the reply and the reaction of Government thereto!

The Minister of External Allalr.
(Shri Swaran Slnl'h): (0) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.

Resident Mission In Ulan Bator

50Z1, Shri Kama.hand .. Ulaka:
Shrl DbUleshwar MeeDa:

Will the Minister of External AlIair_
h. pleased to refer to the reply given to Unstarred Question No. 2908 on the 28th March, 1966 and state:

(a) whether any flnal decision has since 'been taken regarding opening of Il Resident Mission in Ulan Bator; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

The MlDister of External Allain (Sbrl 8waran SIn&'h): (a) and (bl. No final decision has yet been taken regarding opening of a Resident Mission in man Bator,

Firlnr by East Pakistan Rille!!

50%2. Shrl Kama.bandra Ulaka:
Shri DhUleshwar Meena:

Will the Minister of External AIIalrs be plea."d to refer to the reply given to Unstarred Question No. 2906 on the 28th March, 1966 regarding firing by East Pakistan Rifles and slate:

(a) wheth"r any reply from the Government of Pakistan has ~ince heen rt>('eived: and

t b) if so, th(' detHils thereof~

The Mlalster of External AIIalrs (Shri Swann Slnlrh): (0) No. Sir.

(b) Doe!' not ~rise.
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Persecution of Christians In Pakistan

5024. Shrl Hal'l Vishnu Itamath:
Will the Mini.ter of External Allain be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government haH' made any (·fforts to publicize, in western countries and also in United Nations. the persecution or Pakistani Christians by thE.' Government of Pakistan and

